


RHSD 2023-2024 Green Apple Energy Conservation Program Prize Winners

Timestamp Name Room Email Lottery # Location
12/22/2023 9:30:10 Elaine Jothen D-109 ejothen@rhmail.org 35 Ebinport ES
12/22/2023 11:41:58 Michelle Suttle A104 msuttle@rhmail.org 50 Ebinport ES
3/28/2024 10:44:13 Natosha Richardson E-123 nrichardson@rhmail.org 61 Ebinport ES
3/28/2024 11:29:20 LaMeisha Douglas E 120 ldouglas@rhmail.org 72 Ebinport ES
3/28/2024 11:56:18 Sheri Bruce D116 sbruce@rhmail.org 80 Ebinport ES
3/28/2024 12:34:18 Samuelle Davis C117 Sdavis@rhmail.com 85 Ebinport ES
3/28/2024 15:07:08 Stacy Bailey D107 Sbailey@rhmail.org 98 Ebinport ES
6/11/2024 14:52:38 Rhonda Kelsey Front Office Ebinport rkelsey@rhmail.org 137 Ebinport ES

12/21/2023 11:08:17 Helen Crump C241/242 hcrump@rhmail.org 1 Flexible Learning Center
12/21/2023 11:20:27 Shanequa Clarke #228 sdclarke@rhmail.org 3 Flexible Learning Center
12/21/2023 11:23:17 Rachel Moore C12 rbmoore@rhschools.org 4 Flexible Learning Center
12/21/2023 11:26:55 BRIAN WORRILL C-14 BWORRILL@RHMAIL.ORG 5 Flexible Learning Center
12/21/2023 11:48:32 Kim LInton C-6 klinton@rhmail.org 8 Flexible Learning Center

12/22/2023 10:04:23 Laura Weeks Media Center lweeks@rhmail.org 5 Independence ES
12/22/2023 12:16:52 Kim Simpson G138 Ksimpson@rhmail 8 Independence ES
12/22/2023 14:45:45 Stephanie Venturini Mobile Unit A sventurini@rhmail.org 9 Independence ES
3/28/2024 11:12:04 Jennifer Brooke A104 jbrooke@rhmail.org 12 Independence ES
3/28/2024 15:03:57 Kim Simpson G138 Ksimpson@rhmail.org 18 Independence ES

12/22/2023 8:40:17 Stacy  Samuels D-109 ssamuels@rhmail.org 2 India Hook ES
12/22/2023 12:52:39 Jessica Hanke B124






